Video | DIVAR IP 6000 2U
DIVAR IP 6000 2U
The DIVAR IP 6000 family is an affordable, simple and
reliable all-in-one recording management solution for
network surveillance systems.
The DIVAR IP 6000 systems are shipped as pre-
configured storage array for the Bosch video recording

Optical DVD-RW
SAS RAID Card 8 ports LSI 3108 SAS3 controller
Ordering information
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 4 x 3 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 4 x 3 TB storage capacity,
expandable up to 6 x 3 TB max.
Order number DIP-6183-4HD
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 8 x 3 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 8 x 3 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-6183-8HD
                    Available from A1 Security Cameras
    www.a1securitycameras.com email: sales@a1securitycameras.com
5 | DIVAR IP 6000 2U
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 4 x 4 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 4 x 4 TB storage capacity,
expandable up to 6 x 4 TB max.
Order number DIP-6184-4HD
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 8 x 4 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 8 x 4 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-6184-8HD
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 8 x 6 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 8 x 6 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-6186-8HD
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, 8 x 8 TB HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, 8 x 8 TB storage capacity.
Order number DIP-6188-8HD
DIVAR IP 6000 2U, w/o HDD
Recording management solution for network
surveillance systems.
For up to 128 channels, Video Recording Manager
software not pre-installed, without HDD.
Order number DIP-6180-00N
Accessories
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 Storage Expansion 3 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 3 TB.
Order number DIP-6703-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 4 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 4 TB.
Order number DIP-6704-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 6 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 6 TB.
Order number DIP-6706-HDD
DIVAR IP 6000/7000 R2 Storage Expansion 8 TB
Hard disk storage expansion with a capacity of 8 TB.
Order number DIP-6708-HDD
Software Options
DIVAR IP 6000 Upgrade
Video Recording Manager upgrade license for 64
cameras (e-license).